Document Number: 84732 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.4, 04-Nov-10 1
High Speed Optocoupler, Single and Dual, 10 MBd
6N137, VO2601, VO2611, VO2630, VO2631, VO4661
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The 6N137, VO2601 and VO2611 are single channel 10 Mbd
optocouplers utilizing a high efficient input LED coupled with

VD E
18921-15
ORDERING INFORMATION
V O 2 6 0 1 - X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION TAPE AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE
CHANNELS 1 CHANNELS 2
CMR (kV/μs) CMR (kV/μs)
BSI, UL, cUL 0.1 5 15 0.1 5 15
DIP-8 6N137 VO2601 VO2611 VO2630 VO2631 VO4661
DIP-8, 400 mil, option 6 6N137-X006 VO2601-X006 VO2611-X006 VO2630-X006 VO2631-X006 VO4661-X006
SMD-8, option 7 6N137-X007T VO2601-X007T VO2611-X007T VO2630-X007T VO2631-X007T VO4661-X007T
VDE, BSI, UL, cUL 0.1 5 15 0.1 5 15
DIP-8, 400 mil, option 6 - VO2601-X016 - - - -
SMD-8, option 7 - VO2601-X017T - - VO2631-X017T -
10.16 mm
> 0.7 mm
7.62 mm
DIP-8